12
No. of poles
Volume
Mass
3 Form C
 26.2 cm3 [1.6 in3]
99.8  grams [.22 lb. Max]
Contact voltage drop (@ Rated resistive load)

   G:                    3                                        A
   P:                    1                                        A
REB325 Part Numbering System
15
REB325 Technical Characteristics
 Mounting styles
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM (IN.)
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, TOLERANCE IS ±0,25 [.010]
STYLE 2
NO MOUNT
STYLE 3
HORIZONTAL FLANGE MOUNTRAISED VERTICAL FLANGE MOUNT
STYLE 1
STYLE G
RAISED VERTICAL FLANGE MOUNT WITH CAPTIVE HARDWARE RAISED VERTICAL FLANGE MOUNT WITH
CAPTIVE HARDWARE
STYLE 8: M3 CAPTIVE SCREWS
STYLE C: #4-40 UNC CAPTIVE SCREWS
16
X2
+X1
TD
-
DELAY ON OPERATE,
FIXED (CODE A)
A1 A3A2
C3C2C1
B1 B3B2
DELAY ON RELEASE,
FIXED (CODE D)
DELAY ON RELEASE,
FIXED WITH POSITIVE
CONTROL (CODE J)
X2
+X1
TD
-
A1 A3A2
C3C2C1
B1 B3B2
X2
+X1
TD
-
A1 A3A2
C3C2C1
B1 B3B2
+Y1
REB325 Technical Characteristics
 Termination styles
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM (IN.)
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, TOLERANCE IS ±0,25 [.010]
STYLE A STYLE B
GOLD PLATED PINS WITH GASKET
SOLDER HOOKS
 Circuit Diagram
STYLE E
TINNED PINS